
Open 4D NBHA

NBHA Fundraiser Barrel Race

LaValle, WI    7/9/23

1 of 4

Draw Name Horse Time DivisionPlacingPayout

13 Becca Reed Flit the Leader 16.700 1D 1 233.00$       

21 Brea Mueller FancyThis 16.987 1D 2 194.00$       

66 Kathy Stoker Woodys Imirage 16.988 1D 3 155.00$       

51 Annie Week Les is More 17.010 1D 4 116.00$       

80 Kollie Bound Haidaway In the Nigte 17.051 1D 5 77.00$         

85 Caylee Check Zoey 17.072 1D 6 -$             

45 Tamber Babler Mr Giga Jac (Swagger) 17.079 1D 7 -$             

16 Aly Anderson Diva 17.096 1D 8 -$             

74 Ava Dyreson Miley 17.100 1D 9 -$             

14 Mia Schroeder-Oyler Speedy B Cajo 17.158 1D 10 -$             

30 Michelle Bogdonas JT Slick Spot 17.168 1D 11 -$             

60 Justine Lohman SWR Famous Indian 17.207 2D 1 199.00$       

55 Anna Liska Vegas's Sassy Girl 17.224 2D 2 166.00$       

69 Aubrey Anton TK FirewaterMoneySocks 17.230 2D 3 133.00$       

32 TJ Thompson Senators Royal Treat 17.247 2D 4 99.00$         

52 Jessica Townsend I CD Cat 17.253 2D 5 66.00$         

47 Alyssa Yager Haylees Fame 17.352 2D 6 -$             

57 Brea Mueller CCR Firefly 17.368 2D 7 -$             

78 McKenzie Feiner Anns Golden Haylee 17.375 2D 8 -$             

62 Diana Smith SRFRENCHROYALADDITION 17.451 2D 9 -$             

8 Bailey Blado Apollo 17.474 2D 10 -$             

82 Kelly Bethke Flammabull 17.513 2D 11 -$             

70 Kassi White Spritz 17.524 2D 12 -$             

6 Lori Smedberg LLP Miss Jess 17.528 2D 13 -$             

35 Justine Lohman Jazz up the Sun 17.534 2D 14 -$             

20 Julie Porter Dash 17.539 2D 15 -$             

68 Susanne Joyce Moonfire Tequilarose 17.681 2D 16 -$             

71 Becky Peterson Mr Bullet By Chance 17.688 2D 17 -$             

39 Laurie Neuheisel Little Rock N The Sky (Jax) 17.710 3D 1 133.00$       

61 Bella Chetnik Rio 17.713 3D 2 111.00$       

42 Donovan Johnson - Pfaff Guys Sixy Girl 17.718 3D 3 88.00$         

54 Edwin Pfaff Bunny 17.737 3D 4 66.00$         

37 Kassi White Steelie 17.739 3D 5 44.00$         

19 Krissy Loomis Sunday Mercy 17.775 3D 6 -$             

34 Heather Yager Peptos Chrome Gun 17.800 3D 7 -$             

41 Kollie Bound Famous French Briefs 17.818 3D 8 -$             

15 Emma Fox RJ 17.844 3D 9 -$             

84 Alexis Denofrio Jack 17.872 3D 10 -$             

40 Becky Peterson Turbo 17.892 3D 11 -$             

50 Amanda Neuheisel Gunner 17.894 3D 12 -$             

63 Heather Yager Shiners Dandi Kid 17.945 3D 13 -$             

22 Chris Mullholland Ernie 17.989 3D 14 -$             

75 Alyssa Opalewski Sweet Dee 18.010 3D 15 -$             

2 Brenda Pfaff Gracie 18.041 3D 16 -$             

81 Jorgi Matthiae Comets Solara 18.064 3D 17 -$             

59 Freddy Roeder Zan Parton Me 18.126 3D 18 -$             

4 Alexus Remington Famous tig 18.157 3D 19 -$             

3 Henesee Vossekuil Hintons Hickory Lena 18.166 3D 20 -$             

56 Macy Bindl Shined Up Like Nick 18.179 3D 21 -$             

85 Addy Meister Rodeo 18.181 3D 22 -$             

27 Ava McDonald Frost N Flit 18.218 3D 23 -$             

28 Sarah Ann Shanahan Moonshine 18.230 3D 24 -$             

67 Sarah Reed Keesha 18.252 3D 25 -$             

5 Maria Belcher Polished Brass for Cash 18.286 3D 26 -$             

7 Karen Hagen Empress 18.456 3D 27 -$             

65 Ava McDonald MF Special Bullywood 18.524 3D 28 -$             

24 Amanda LeGrand One Slick Ruby 18.586 3D 29 -$             

53 Kim Riege 4B Mac 18.649 3D 30 -$             



Open 4D NBHA

NBHA Fundraiser Barrel Race

LaValle, WI    7/9/23
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Draw Name Horse Time DivisionPlacingPayout

44 Chelsea Anderson Cisco Miss Tari 18.690 3D 31 -$             

83 Laura Goode Daisy 18.794 4D 1 99.00$         

31 Kinley Porter Twinkie 18.813 4D 2 83.00$         

38 Laura Goode CTG Royally Smashed 18.830 4D 3 66.00$         

64 Caitlin Beyer Boo 18.9 4D 4 49.00$         

12 Andi Banwell LT Blue Feathers 18.987 4D 5 33.00$         

49 Lakyn Selje Katie 19.702 4D 6 -$             

58 Trinity Dyreson Cowboy 19.810 4D 7 -$             

46 Avah Schultz My Kind Of Buddy 20.367 4D 8 -$             

43 Sammy Jo Datka Charmed Question 20.400 4D 9 -$             

72 Sammy Jo Datka Cashin Profits 20.987 4D 10 -$             

79 Rachel Leatherberry Maverick 21.675 4D 11 -$             

33 Lisa Blado Dipsy 22.461 4D 12 -$             

17 Jenna Bretsch Phoenix 22.702 4D 13 -$             

77 Morgan Hanson MH Fork Me Im Dun 26.564 4D 14 -$             

23 Kathy Stoker Bess Smart Lily 35.241 4D 15 -$             

26 Kaitlyn Jo Audiss Royal Doc Bars 916.611 0 #N/A

1 Sandy Lochner Chucky Stinson 917.043 0 #N/A

36 Teka Ewers A Firewater Valentine 917.951 0 #N/A

73 Abby Dachs Forrest 918.105 0 #N/A

10 Amanda Gray Miss Ichi Wood 918.402 0 #N/A

9 Rachel Rego RecklessFrenchLena 918.504 0 #N/A

11 Diane Gallagher Boogies Freckle Doc 918.548 0 #N/A

25 Lauryn Rankins CR Frenchie Cound To 918.740 0 #N/A

76 Chris Mullholland Skeet 918.865 0 #N/A

18 Steve Hedden Hellfast Willie 999.000 0 #N/A

29 Hannah Walters Bug 999 0 #N/A



Youth NBHA & IBRA

NBHA Fundraiser Barrel Race

LaValle, WI    7/9/23
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Draw Name Horse Time DivisionPlacingPayout

1 Kaitlyn Jo Audiss Royal Doc Bars 16.653 1D 1 63.00$         

2 Becca Reed Flit the Leader 16.700 1D 2 42.00$         

3 Aly Anderson Diva 17.096 1D 3 -$             

4 McKenzie Feiner Anns Golden Haylee 17.375 2D 1 90.00$         

5 Bella Chetnik Rio 17.713 3D 1 36.00$         

6 Donovan Johnson - Pfaff Guys Sixy Girl 17.718 3D 2 24.00$         

7 Emma Fox RJ 17.770 3D 3 -$             

8 Alyssa Opalewski Sweet Dee 17.818 3D 4 -$             

9 Freddy Roeder Zan Parton Me 17.995 3D 5 -$             

10 Ava Dyreson Sassy 18.106 3D 6 -$             

11 Henesee Vossekuil Hintons Hickory Lena 18.166 3D 7 -$             

12 Ava McDonald Frost N Flit 18.218 3D 8 -$             

13 Sarah Reed Keesha 18.252 3D 9 -$             

14 Payton Loomis Melvin 18.431 3D 10 -$             

15 Ava McDonald MF Special Bullywood 18.524 3D 11 -$             

16 Kinley Porter Twinkie 18.813 4D 1 27.00$         

17 Lakyn Selje Katie 19.454 4D 2 18.00$         

18 Avah Schultz My Kind Of Buddy 20.367 4D 3 -$             

19 Henesee Vossekuil Defleet This 21.645 4D 4 -$             

20 Teka Ewers A Firewater Valentine 917.951 0 #N/A



Open 4D IBRA

NBHA Fundraiser Barrel Race

LaValle, WI    7/9/23
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Draw Name Horse Time Division

Placi

ng Payout

2 Kaitlyn Jo Audiss Royal Doc Bars 16.632 1D 1 193.00$       

16 Brea Mueller FancyThis 16.987 1D 2 115.00$       

29 Annie Week Les is More 17.010 1D 3 77.00$         

28 Kollie Bound Haidaway In the Nigte 17.051 1D 4 -$             

26 Tamber Babler Mr Giga Jac (Swagger) 17.079 1D 5 -$             

18 Mia Schroeder-Oyler Speedy B Cajo 17.158 2D 1 148.00$       

31 Michelle Bogdonas JT Slick Spot 17.168 2D 2 89.00$         

25 Justine Lohman SWR Famous Indian 17.207 2D 3 59.00$         

22 TJ Thompson Senators Royal Treat 17.247 2D 4 -$             

23 Jessica Townsend I CD Cat 17.253 2D 5 -$             

5 Kathy Stoker Bess Smart Lily 17.254 2D 6 -$             

17 Brea Mueller CCR Firefly 17.368 2D 7 -$             

6 Kelly Bethke Flammabull 17.513 2D 8 -$             

3 Cheyenne Check Not My Fault 17.517 2D 9 -$             

24 Justine Lohman Jazz up the Sun 17.534 2D 10 -$             

12 Julie Porter Dash 17.539 2D 11 -$             

13 Laurie Neuheisel Little Rock N The Sky (Jax) 17.710 3D 1 103.00$       

21 Krissy Loomis Sunday Mercy 17.775 3D 2 62.00$         

19 Heather Yager Peptos Chrome Gun 17.800 3D 3 41.00$         

27 Kollie Bound Famous French Briefs 17.818 3D 4 -$             

20 Heather Yager Shiners Dandi Kid 17.945 3D 5 -$             

8 Alyssa Opalewski Sweet Dee 18.010 3D 6 -$             

30 Jorgi Matthiae Comets Solara 18.064 3D 7 -$             

14 Alexus Remington Famous tig 18.157 3D 8 -$             

33 Henessee Vossekuil Hintons Hickory Lena 18.166 3D 9 -$             

32 Macy Bindl Shined Up Like Nick 18.179 3D 10 -$             

10 Ava McDonald Frost N Flit 18.218 3D 11 -$             

15 Sarah Ann Shanahan Moonshine 18.230 3D 12 -$             

1 Lauryn Rankins CR Frenchie Cound To 18.291 3D 13 -$             

4 Amanda LeGrand One Slick Ruby 18.586 3D 14 -$             

11 Teka Ewers A Firewater Valentine 917.951 0 #N/A

7 Andi Banwell LT Blue Feathers 919.080 0 #N/A

6 Hannah Walters Bug 999.000 0 #N/A

9 Steve Hedden Hellfast Willie 999.000 0 #N/A


